
European Cadet Championships
Monday, February 24, 2020 - 12:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CHIARI Lukas AUT 81 16-01-2003
2 KAEFERBOECK Jakob AUT 136 26-05-2004
3 MEIXNER Philip AUT 123 25-05-2003
4 MUELLER Vinzenz AUT 154 21-06-2004
5 AKBAROV Murad AZE 334 22-01-2004
6 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE 118 05-06-2004
7 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 343 22-04-2004
8 PROSSE Nand BEL 35 27-03-2004
9 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 49 27-01-2003
10 HALAIDZENKA Artur BLR 204 24-06-2004
11 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR 10 05-02-2003
12 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 21 09-03-2003
13 KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR 89 04-05-2003
14 STOYANOV Yasen BUL 126 26-03-2003
15 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 1 04-09-2003
16 VALKOV Angel BUL 287 27-06-2003
17 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 182 06-06-2003
18 CACEK Matyas CZE 234 09-03-2005
19 HOLUBEC Philip CZE 138 27-03-2004
20 KRAL Krystof CZE 135 01-01-2004
21 REBICEK Krystof CZE 219 12-09-2003
22 AGUADO Mario ESP 74 19-03-2003
23 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 2 06-02-2004
24 MORAN Yago ESP 52 20-01-2003
25 OLANGUA Asier ESP 18 11-05-2004
26 IVANOV Aleksandr EST 14-04-2005
27 JEVONEN Denis EST 10-08-2004
28 GARRIGUE Remi FRA 26 03-09-2004
29 GUYONNAUD Albin FRA 47 24-01-2004
30 LATAPY Ugo FRA 50 16-02-2003
31 MARUELLE Francois FRA 27 08-03-2003
32 ALLEN Samuel GBR 69 01-02-2004
33 CROMIE Max GBR 84 25-02-2003
34 HO Ian GBR 70 12-08-2003
35 MCLELLAN Rory GBR 19 08-04-2003
36 KHORKHOMELIDZE ALEKSANDRE GEO 423 08-01-2003
37 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 527 10-11-2004
38 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 543 31-10-2003
39 HEATHCOCK Colin GER 6 20-12-2005
40 MEKA Valentin GER 44 21-03-2003
41 MUELLER Max Laurin GER 23 25-11-2003
42 NEUHAEUSER Marc GER 34 24-02-2004
43 KROUSKOS Spyridon GRE 99 03-01-2003
44 MARTINOS Dimitrios GRE 289 05-05-2004
45 ROMANOS Ioannis GRE 408 20-02-2004
46 STRAGALIS Theodoros GRE 303 25-11-2004
47 ONDRIK Konrad HUN 63 02-10-2003
48 SZABO Marton HUN 48 17-04-2003
49 TOTH Patrik HUN 71 28-05-2004
50 VIGH Benedek HUN 128 22-07-2004
51 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo ISR 98 10-10-2003
52 CANTINI Edoardo ITA 5 25-02-2004
53 CONVERSI Alessandro ITA 142 02-01-2003
54 NARDELLA Emanuele ITA 3 02-01-2003
55 TOCCI Leonardo ITA 68 10-05-2003
56 BUTIN BIK Nathan NED 297 23-04-2005
57 WAASDORP Ryan NED 254 16-11-2004
58 BRONISZEWSKI Marcel POL 109 07-10-2004
59 DZIERNIEJKO Jakub POL 88 30-04-2003
60 KAJOR Krzysztof POL 40 06-02-2003
61 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL 76 03-02-2003
62 MIHNEA Andrei ROU 24 16-05-2003
63 NITU Radu ROU 12 13-11-2004
64 SOVAR Marco ROU 36 13-05-2004
65 STAN Cosmin ROU 22 28-06-2003
66 KISIN Nikita RUS 14 05-01-2003
67 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 13 26-04-2003
68 SOMOV Sergey RUS 145 30-07-2003
69 SPITSYN Nikolai RUS 38 05-06-2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 JEREB Maks SLO 456 09-06-2006
71 JEREB Martin SLO 459 02-04-2003
72 KRAJNC Peter SLO 11 04-11-2003
73 SUSTAR Andrej SLO 587 18-07-2005
74 THOMAS Bjorn SWE 226 25-11-2003
75 ASIK Murat Sarp TUR 17 22-07-2004
76 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 16 06-01-2003
77 PAR Sinan TUR 53 07-05-2004
78 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 25 04-09-2003
79 DZIUBA Viacheslav UKR 41 27-07-2003
80 HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR 42 01-04-2003
81 KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKR 75 01-01-2004
82 SEMENOV Yegor UKR 83 23-05-2003



12 pools
2 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
62 (75.61% of 82) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 1
2 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 2
3 NARDELLA Emanuele ITA 3
4 CANTINI Edoardo ITA 5
5 HEATHCOCK Colin GER 6
6 KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR 10
7 KRAJNC Peter SLO 11
8 NITU Radu ROU 12
9 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 13
10 KISIN Nikita RUS 14
11 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 16
12 ASIK Murat Sarp TUR 17
13 OLANGUA Asier ESP 18
14 MCLELLAN Rory GBR 19
15 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 21
16 STAN Cosmin ROU 22
17 MUELLER Max Laurin GER 23
18 MIHNEA Andrei ROU 24
19 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 25
20 GARRIGUE Remi FRA 26
21 MARUELLE Francois FRA 27
22 NEUHAEUSER Marc GER 34
23 PROSSE Nand BEL 35
24 SOVAR Marco ROU 36
25 SPITSYN Nikolai RUS 38
26 KAJOR Krzysztof POL 40
27 DZIUBA Viacheslav UKR 41
28 HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR 42
29 MEKA Valentin GER 44
30 GUYONNAUD Albin FRA 47
31 SZABO Marton HUN 48
32 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 49
33 LATAPY Ugo FRA 50
34 MORAN Yago ESP 52
35 PAR Sinan TUR 53
36 ONDRIK Konrad HUN 63
37 TOCCI Leonardo ITA 68
38 ALLEN Samuel GBR 69
39 HO Ian GBR 70
40 TOTH Patrik HUN 71
41 AGUADO Mario ESP 74
42 KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKR 75
43 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL 76
44 CHIARI Lukas AUT 81
45 SEMENOV Yegor UKR 83
46 CROMIE Max GBR 84
47 DZIERNIEJKO Jakub POL 88
48 KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR 89
49 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo ISR 98
50 KROUSKOS Spyridon GRE 99
51 BRONISZEWSKI Marcel POL 109
52 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE 118
53 MEIXNER Philip AUT 123
54 STOYANOV Yasen BUL 126
55 VIGH Benedek HUN 128
56 KRAL Krystof CZE 135
57 KAEFERBOECK Jakob AUT 136
58 HOLUBEC Philip CZE 138
59 CONVERSI Alessandro ITA 142
60 SOMOV Sergey RUS 145
61 MUELLER Vinzenz AUT 154
62 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 182
63 HALAIDZENKA Artur BLR 204
64 REBICEK Krystof CZE 219
65 THOMAS Bjorn SWE 226
66 CACEK Matyas CZE 234
67 WAASDORP Ryan NED 254
68 VALKOV Angel BUL 287



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 MARTINOS Dimitrios GRE 289
70 BUTIN BIK Nathan NED 297
71 STRAGALIS Theodoros GRE 303
72 AKBAROV Murad AZE 334
73 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 343
74 ROMANOS Ioannis GRE 408
75 KHORKHOMELIDZE ALEKSANDRE GEO 423
76 JEREB Maks SLO 456
77 JEREB Martin SLO 459
78 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 527
79 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 543
80 SUSTAR Andrej SLO 587
81 IVANOV Aleksandr EST
82 JEVONEN Denis EST
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Strip 12

12:30

Referee(s):

DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

SOVAR Marco ROU

SPITSYN Nikolai RUS

FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo ISR

STRAGALIS Theodoros GRE

STOYCHEV Todor BUL

KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR

MAMMADOV Saleh AZE

Strip 13

12:30

Referee(s):

EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

MADRIGAL Santiago ESP

KAJOR Krzysztof POL

KROUSKOS Spyridon GRE

KHORKHOMELIDZE ALEKSANDRE GEO

SEMENOV Yegor UKR

PROSSE Nand BEL

AKBAROV Murad AZE

Strip 14

12:30

Referee(s):

GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

BUTIN BIK Nathan NED

NEUHAEUSER Marc GER

ROMANOS Ioannis GRE

NARDELLA Emanuele ITA

DZIERNIEJKO Jakub POL

DZIUBA Viacheslav UKR

HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE



Strip 15

12:30

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)

VALKOV Angel BUL

JEREB Maks SLO

BRONISZEWSKI Marcel POL

HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR

CANTINI Edoardo ITA

MARUELLE Francois FRA

CROMIE Max GBR

Strip 16

12:30

Referee(s):

ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

HEATHCOCK Colin GER

SZABO Marton HUN

GARRIGUE Remi FRA

STOYANOV Yasen BUL

JEREB Martin SLO

MARTINOS Dimitrios GRE

CHIARI Lukas AUT

Strip 17

12:30

Referee(s):

BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

CACEK Matyas CZE

KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR

SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR

KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO

MEKA Valentin GER

MEIXNER Philip AUT

NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL



Strip 18

12:30

Referee(s):

FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

KRAJNC Peter SLO

LOMINADZE Luka GEO

REBICEK Krystof CZE

GUYONNAUD Albin FRA

KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKR

MIHNEA Andrei ROU

VIGH Benedek HUN

Strip 19

12:30

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

TOTH Patrik HUN

SUSTAR Andrej SLO

NITU Radu ROU

WAASDORP Ryan NED

KRAL Krystof CZE

VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL

MUELLER Max Laurin GER

Strip 20

12:30

Referee(s):

MOELLER Tom (GER)

NASONOV Dmitriy RUS

HALAIDZENKA Artur BLR

IVANOV Aleksandr EST

HO Ian GBR

KAEFERBOECK Jakob AUT

STAN Cosmin ROU

LATAPY Ugo FRA



Strip 21

12:30

Referee(s):

KOSA Miklos (HUN)

KOVAL Stsiapan BLR

PAR Sinan TUR

HOLUBEC Philip CZE

MORAN Yago ESP

THOMAS Bjorn SWE

KISIN Nikita RUS

JEVONEN Denis EST

Strip 22

12:30

Referee(s):

ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

ONDRIK Konrad HUN

ZLATAROV Georgi BUL

AGUADO Mario ESP

KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR

MCLELLAN Rory GBR

CONVERSI Alessandro ITA

Strip 23

12:30

Referee(s):

PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

SOMOV Sergey RUS

TOCCI Leonardo ITA

OLANGUA Asier ESP

MUELLER Vinzenz AUT

ASIK Murat Sarp TUR

ALLEN Samuel GBR



European Cadet Championships
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1T NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
1T CANTINI Edoardo ITA 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 MUELLER Max Laurin GER 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 MEKA Valentin GER 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5 SOMOV Sergey RUS 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
6T KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
6T HEATHCOCK Colin GER 6 1.00 30 16 +14 Advanced
8 GUYONNAUD Albin FRA 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
9 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 6 1.00 30 19 +11 Advanced
10 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
11 NARDELLA Emanuele ITA 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
12 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo ISR 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
13 KISIN Nikita RUS 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
14T STAN Cosmin ROU 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
14T GARRIGUE Remi FRA 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
16 MARUELLE Francois FRA 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
17 SEMENOV Yegor UKR 5 0.83 25 23 +2 Advanced
18 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
19 TOCCI Leonardo ITA 4 0.80 21 16 +5 Advanced
20 MCLELLAN Rory GBR 4 0.80 21 18 +3 Advanced
21 NEUHAEUSER Marc GER 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
22 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
23 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
24 SPITSYN Nikolai RUS 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
25 VIGH Benedek HUN 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
26 HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
27 PAR Sinan TUR 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
28 DZIERNIEJKO Jakub POL 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
29 TOTH Patrik HUN 4 0.67 22 16 +6 Advanced
30 KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKR 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
31T HO Ian GBR 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
31T KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
33 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
34 ONDRIK Konrad HUN 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
35 ALLEN Samuel GBR 3 0.60 17 21 -4 Advanced
36T LATAPY Ugo FRA 3 0.50 25 18 +7 Advanced
36T NITU Radu ROU 3 0.50 25 18 +7 Advanced
38 KROUSKOS Spyridon GRE 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
39 KRAJNC Peter SLO 3 0.50 24 19 +5 Advanced
40 MORAN Yago ESP 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
41 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
42 MARTINOS Dimitrios GRE 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
43 KHORKHOMELIDZE ALEKSANDRE GEO 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
44 CROMIE Max GBR 3 0.50 20 20 0 Advanced
45 STOYANOV Yasen BUL 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
46 SOVAR Marco ROU 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
47 KRAL Krystof CZE 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
48 MEIXNER Philip AUT 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
49 OLANGUA Asier ESP 2 0.40 20 21 -1 Advanced
50 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
51 CONVERSI Alessandro ITA 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
52 SZABO Marton HUN 2 0.33 24 23 +1 Advanced
53 KAJOR Krzysztof POL 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
54 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 2 0.33 24 27 -3 Advanced
55 HALAIDZENKA Artur BLR 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
56 BRONISZEWSKI Marcel POL 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
57 HOLUBEC Philip CZE 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
58 PROSSE Nand BEL 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
59 DZIUBA Viacheslav UKR 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
60 ROMANOS Ioannis GRE 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
61 MIHNEA Andrei ROU 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
62 ASIK Murat Sarp TUR 1 0.20 18 22 -4 Advanced
63 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
64 VALKOV Angel BUL 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
65 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 1 0.17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
66 CHIARI Lukas AUT 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
67 REBICEK Krystof CZE 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
68 KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69T WAASDORP Ryan NED 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
69T THOMAS Bjorn SWE 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
71 KAEFERBOECK Jakob AUT 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
72 AKBAROV Murad AZE 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
73 JEREB Martin SLO 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
74T AGUADO Mario ESP 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
74T MUELLER Vinzenz AUT 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
76 CACEK Matyas CZE 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
77T STRAGALIS Theodoros GRE 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
77T BUTIN BIK Nathan NED 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
79 JEVONEN Denis EST 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
80T JEREB Maks SLO 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
80T SUSTAR Andrej SLO 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
82 IVANOV Aleksandr EST 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

1

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Video: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

2

Table of 8

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Video: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

1

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

2

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Video: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

3

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

4

Table of 16

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

1

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

2

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

3

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

4

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

5

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)
Video: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

6

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: MOELLER Tom (GER)

7

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

2

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)

3

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

4

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

5

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)

6

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

7

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

8

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

9

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

10

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

11

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

12

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

13

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

14

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

15

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

16

Table of 64

RUS

AZE

BLR

UKR

AUT

ESP

FRA

BUL

POL

POL

RUS

HUN

ESP

CZE

FRA

RUS

GRE

FRA

POL

GER

GBR

POL

(12) FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo
ISR

RUS

HUN

BUL

GBR

HUN

ROU

ROU

GER



Semi-Finals

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

3

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

5

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

6

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)
Video: MOELLER Tom (GER)

7

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)
Video: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

8

Table of 16

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

9

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

10

Ref: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)
Video: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

11

Ref: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
Video: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

12

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

13

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

14

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Video: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

15

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Video: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

16

Table of 32

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

17

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

18

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

19

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

20

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)

21

(22) VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

22

Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

23

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

24

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

25

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

26

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

27

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

28

Ref: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

29

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

30

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)

31

32

Table of 64

GER

TUR

GBR

UKR

ITA

ROU

ITA

FRA

ITA

AZE

(43) KHORKHOMELIDZE ALEKSANDRE

GEO

(22) VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs
BEL

TUR

GRE

UKR

GER

BLR

BEL

SLO

UKR

TUR

GRE

BLR

ESP

ROU

(50) KALENDER Muhammed Furkan

TUR

CZE

BUL

GBR

HUN

ITA



Ref: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)
Video: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)

1

Finals

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Video: PRYIEMKA Valery (BLR)

1

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

1

Ref: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)
Video: ATTAR COHEN Adriana (ARG)

2

Ref: EL BAKRY Medhat (EGY)
Video: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

3

Ref: MOELLER Tom (GER)
Video: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

4

Table of 8

RUS

BUL

POL

GER

UKR

GER

BLR

HUN



European Cadet Championships
Monday, February 24, 2020 - 12:30
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 HEATHCOCK Colin GER 20-12-2005
2 NASONOV Dmitriy RUS 26-04-2003
3T ONDRIK Konrad HUN 02-10-2003
3T MEKA Valentin GER 21-03-2003
5 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 09-03-2003
6 STOYCHEV Todor BUL 04-09-2003
7 KUCHERENKO Rostislav UKR 01-01-2004
8 KAJOR Krzysztof POL 06-02-2003
9 SOMOV Sergey RUS 30-07-2003
10 NARDELLA Emanuele ITA 02-01-2003
11 KISIN Nikita RUS 05-01-2003
12T GARRIGUE Remi FRA 03-09-2004
12T STAN Cosmin ROU 28-06-2003
14 MARUELLE Francois FRA 08-03-2003
15 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 04-09-2003
16 VIGH Benedek HUN 22-07-2004
17 CANTINI Edoardo ITA 25-02-2004
18 MUELLER Max Laurin GER 25-11-2003
19 GUYONNAUD Albin FRA 24-01-2004
20 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 06-02-2004
21 SEMENOV Yegor UKR 23-05-2003
22 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 06-06-2003
23 MCLELLAN Rory GBR 08-04-2003
24 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 27-01-2003
25 SPITSYN Nikolai RUS 05-06-2003
26 HUSEYNLI MAGSUD AZE 05-06-2004
27T LATAPY Ugo FRA 16-02-2003
27T NITU Radu ROU 13-11-2004
29 KROUSKOS Spyridon GRE 03-01-2003
30 KRAJNC Peter SLO 04-11-2003
31 CROMIE Max GBR 25-02-2003
32 SOVAR Marco ROU 13-05-2004
33 FRUMGARZTS David Shlomo ISR 10-10-2003
34 TOCCI Leonardo ITA 10-05-2003
35 NEUHAEUSER Marc GER 24-02-2004
36 HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR 01-04-2003
37 PAR Sinan TUR 07-05-2004
38 DZIERNIEJKO Jakub POL 30-04-2003
39 TOTH Patrik HUN 28-05-2004
40T KAZHANEUSKI Yauheni BLR 05-02-2003
40T HO Ian GBR 12-08-2003
42 ALLEN Samuel GBR 01-02-2004
43 MORAN Yago ESP 20-01-2003
44 NOWINOWSKI Kacper POL 03-02-2003
45 MARTINOS Dimitrios GRE 05-05-2004
46 KHORKHOMELIDZE ALEKSANDRE GEO 08-01-2003
47 STOYANOV Yasen BUL 26-03-2003
48 KRAL Krystof CZE 01-01-2004
49 MEIXNER Philip AUT 25-05-2003
50 OLANGUA Asier ESP 11-05-2004
51 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 06-01-2003
52 CONVERSI Alessandro ITA 02-01-2003
53 SZABO Marton HUN 17-04-2003
54 MAMMADOV Saleh AZE 22-04-2004
55 HALAIDZENKA Artur BLR 24-06-2004
56 BRONISZEWSKI Marcel POL 07-10-2004
57 HOLUBEC Philip CZE 27-03-2004
58 PROSSE Nand BEL 27-03-2004
59 DZIUBA Viacheslav UKR 27-07-2003
60 ROMANOS Ioannis GRE 20-02-2004
61 MIHNEA Andrei ROU 16-05-2003
62 ASIK Murat Sarp TUR 22-07-2004
63 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 31-10-2003
64 VALKOV Angel BUL 27-06-2003
65 KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha GEO 10-11-2004
66 CHIARI Lukas AUT 16-01-2003
67 REBICEK Krystof CZE 12-09-2003
68 KUPRYIANAU Ruslan BLR 04-05-2003



Place Name Country Birthdate
69T THOMAS Bjorn SWE 25-11-2003
69T WAASDORP Ryan NED 16-11-2004
71 KAEFERBOECK Jakob AUT 26-05-2004
72 AKBAROV Murad AZE 22-01-2004
73 JEREB Martin SLO 02-04-2003
74T MUELLER Vinzenz AUT 21-06-2004
74T AGUADO Mario ESP 19-03-2003
76 CACEK Matyas CZE 09-03-2005
77T STRAGALIS Theodoros GRE 25-11-2004
77T BUTIN BIK Nathan NED 23-04-2005
79 JEVONEN Denis EST 10-08-2004
80T JEREB Maks SLO 09-06-2006
80T SUSTAR Andrej SLO 18-07-2005
82 IVANOV Aleksandr EST 14-04-2005



European Cadet Championships
Monday, February 24, 2020 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALBRECHT Tom FRA B 00715729 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 00697876 Ref: 1 Video: 3
ATTAR COHEN Adriana ARG B 00854381 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN B 00854383 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL B 00688248 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 00841762 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
EL BAKRY Medhat EGY B 00829121 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
FEOKTISTOV Valerian RUS B 00690300 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 00690919 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KOSA Miklos HUN B 00691944 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MOELLER Tom GER B 00003161 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
PRYIEMKA Valery BLR B 00692077 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1


